 1
RACK2100 Series
2U Rack Mounting
18-Slot Card Industrial Multi-service Rack
 Support 18 slots, which can implement centralized management of daughter card of multiple media
converters
 Support plug-in management card for SNMP, Telnet, WEB and CLI configuration management
 Support dual power supply, input voltage: 85~264VAC/DC

indicator is on the front while
redundant power is on the rear
Ordering Information of Ancillary
Product
Type Available Models Description Power supply
Unmanaged
daughter card
ECU100-1T1F
1 100M fiber port and 1 100M
copper port
5VDC
ECU100-2T1F
1 100M fiber port and 2 100M
copper ports
ECU100-1GT1GF 1 Gigabit fiber port and 1 Gigabit
copper port
ECU100-2GT1GF 1 Gigabit fiber port and 2 Gigabit
copper ports
ECU100-1GT2GS 2 Gigabit SFP slots and 1 Gigabit
copper port
Managed
daughter card
ECU100M-1T1F
1 100M fiber port and 1 100M
copper port
ECU100M-2T1F
1 100M fiber port and 2 100M
copper ports
ECU100M-1GT1GF 1 Gigabit fiber port and 1 Gigabit
copper ports
ECU100M-2GT1GF 1 Gigabit fiber port and 2 Gigabit
copper ports
6
ECU100M-1GT2GS 2 Gigabit SFP slots and 1 Gigabit
copper port
Management
card
NMU